Ay — Weller

6W/8W Cordless Soldering
Iron

Item No.: WLIBAK8
6W/8W Cordless Soldering Iron, AA
Battery-Powered

Solder on-the-go with Weller's Cordless Soldering Iron. 6W/8W AA battery-power enables you to solder anywhere, at any time, with cordless

operation. With its 38 second heat-up, full range of tips and the ability to easily swap out batteries, it's perfect for your soldering tasks.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS

KEY FEATURES
Solder On-the-GO: Skillfully solder anywhere, at any time, with cordless operation
Reduce Downtime: Easily swap out batteries so you can keep working
38 Second Heat-up:
Better Visibility: Bright LED light provides illumination for improved visibility in low-light environments

Protect Yourself & Workspace: Iron automatically shut offs into a "locked" position, when the cap is closed
ON-Light:
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TECHNICAL DATA

Temperature range °C
Temperature range °F
Power source

Weight in Ib
Successor product

CE

Power

Tip shape

Tip Size

UPC

Minimum Order Quantity
Weightin g

Batteries and rechargeable batteries

Battery included in scope of delivery

485
900
Alkaline
0.56

BP865MP, BP865CEU

v
6.5W/8W
Conical

0.3mm
037103345646
10

250

4
4



