

Weller



6W/8W Cordless Soldering Iron

Item No.: WLIBAK8

6W/8W Cordless Soldering Iron, AA

Battery-Powered

Solder on-the-go with Weller's Cordless Soldering Iron. 6W/8W AA battery-power enables you to solder anywhere, at any time, with cordless operation. With its 38 second heat-up, full range of tips and the ability to easily swap out batteries, it's perfect for your soldering tasks.

RECOMMENDED FOR FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS











KEY FEATURES

Solder On-the-GO: Skillfully solder anywhere, at any time, with cordless operation

Reduce Downtime: Easily swap out batteries so you can keep working

38 Second Heat-up:

Better Visibility: Bright LED light provides illumination for improved visibility in low-light environments

Protect Yourself & Workspace: Iron automatically shut offs into a "locked" position, when the cap is closed

ON-Light:



TECHNICAL DATA

Temperature range °C	485
Temperature range °F	900
Power source	Alkaline
Weight in lb	0.56
Successor product	BP865MP, BP865CEU
CE	\checkmark
Power	6.5 W / 8 W
Tip shape	Conical
Tip Size	0.3mm
UPC	037103345646
Minimum Order Quantity	10
Weight in g	250
Batteries and rechargeable batteries	\checkmark
Battery included in scope of delivery	✓